UIPMA UIPMC
KEY BENEFITS
•	 Sealed
•	 Ultrathin: more compact than typical motion sensors (about 0.5 mm for the active area)
•	 Ease of assembly (adhesive layer)
•	 High durability (> 3 M cycles)
•	 Available in custom versions upon request
APPLICATIONS

• General tolerances according to ISO 2768 - mK
(1) Ground and Usupply can be swapped to change the slope sign
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES - UIPM
MODEL TYPE UIPMA: THEORETICAL ELECTRICAL TRAVEL (mm)
UIPMC: EXTERNAL DIAMETER (mm) TYPE VALUE LINEARITY LEADS PACKAGING
UIPM A = linear 050
100 (on request)
150
200 (on request)
250
I =
industrial
472 = 4K7 X = ± 2 % C =
connector
B = bulk
UIPM C =
rotational
030 I =
industrial
103 = 10K J = ± 5 % C =
connector
B = bulk
CONNECTIONS
Connector Berg Duflex 67.013.003, contacts 76.785.301
The connector of UIPMA / UIPMC is intended for use with Berg terminal ref. 76785-YXX and Berg headers ref. 76384-YXX or 76382-YXX
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
UIPMA
TET (mm) FLAT FLEX CABLE (mm)
50 100
100 50
150 100
200 100
250 50
TET + 14 ±1 6.5 ± 1
Flat flex cable
Connector Berg
Duflex 67013-003LF
Contacts 76785-301LF
Active area with adhesive
Bottom
Top
Pin
3
Pin
2
Pin
1
TET + flat flex cable + 14
TET + 11
7 ± 1
Identification area: VISHAY - part number - date code
Part number: UIPMAxxxI472XCB
Date code: YYYYWW
(YYYY: the year of manufacture with 4 digits,
WW: week number with 2 digits)
8 x R2 ± 1 B
C
Electrical Continuity Travel:
ECT (TET + 4)
Theoretical Electrical Travel
(TET)
Useful Electrical Travel:
UET (TET - 2)
13
.5
 ±
 0
.5
10 ± 1
1.75 ± 0.5
Bottom
Top